

## produse alimentare

I.D.: 42420036

---

Data publicarii	08.04.19	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.368,55 RON - 1.368,55 RON

---

Descriere: - delikat 75g\*2,40 = 9.60 - legume congelate 900g 6 buc\*6,0 = 36.0 - Banane 10 kg\*6.0 = 60.00 - Pere 5 kg\*6.0 =30.00 - Mere 15 kg \*2.40 = 36.00 - Castraveti murati 680 g 8\*4.50= 36.0 - Ardei gras 1kg\*11.0 = 11.0 - Castraveti 3 kg\*6.30= 18.9 - Ulei 3L \*3.80 = 11.40 - Morcovi 3kg\*3.60 = 10.80 - Gris 1kg 2\*2.40 = 4.80 - Unt 200g 10 buc\*7.0 = 70.0 - Smantana 320g 6\*3.0 = 18.0 - Cereal 250g 6buc\*3.70 = 22.2 - Paste supa 12\*2.20 = 26.4 - Bullion 950g 6\*4.8 = 28.8 - Carne toccata 2kg\*16.0= 32.0 - Gem 320g 6\*4.5 =27.0 - Biscuit 450g 6\*3.20 =19.2 - Oua 30 buc\*0.45 = 13.50 - Piept pui 20kg\*20.0 =400.0 - Malai 1kg 2 buc\*2.0 = 4.0 - Mazare 680g 6 buc\*3.5 = 21.0 - Ficat pui 4 kg \*9.5 =38.00 - Macaroane400g 8\*2.0 =16.0 - Pate 200g 8\*3.0 =24.00 - Prajitura magura 50\*1.0 = 50.0 - Fasole 680g 8\*3.5 = 28.00 - Sfecla rosie 680 g 6\*3.70 = 22.2 - Batoane cereal 60\*1.0 = 60.0 - Ou kinder 25\*3.35 = 83.75 - Iepuras ciocolata 25\*4.0 = 100.0

---